Joooooogg

goobono/ booooooogn

Ooooooboood- oooggp oboo]

O OOopoos/7 160 Oopoos/ 1810 Ooooooos/7 190
0

0

0149 57 56 S5 6

o{12 27 41 58 27 50 27 50
0]12 23 34 48 59 06 30 46 06 30 46
0{25 44 02 20 41% 02 20 41t
0110 32 48 17 57 17 57
1119 46 40 4 0

1118 45 07 30 07 30
1116 41 05 39 57 05 39 57
1116 40 22 53 22 53
1411 39 12 34 12 34
1105 28 46 04 28 514 04 28 54
1108 34 25 25

1100 19 44 19 51 19 51
1{05 37 18 40 18 40
1101 18 44 51 51

2{06 41 17 43 17 43
2123 27 2 7

207 42 03 03

2

0

0

0

=0b0o0obood gd=0booo

goood

20240050160



